

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

The Office Pal

PTC Material							
	Description	Device	Man Part Num	Estimated Qty (1 year)	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5723	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, BLACK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET 850C, 970CXI, 990CXI AND 995CK PRINTERS	HP	51645A HEWLETT PACKARD	8.00 EA		\$15.00	\$120.00
5727	CARTRIDGE, INK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET 4345MFP	HP	Q5945A HEWLETT PACKARD	30.00 EA		\$100.00	\$3,000.00
5729	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 4250	HP	Q5942X HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$115.00	\$575.00
5734	CARTRIDGE, INK, CANON BUBBLEJET MODEL BJC-240, 3 COLOR	Canon	BC-05 CANON	5.00 EA		\$3.00	\$15.00
5748	CARTRIDGE, THERMAL PRINT RIBBON, FOR BROTHER FACSIMILE MACHINE, MODEL PPF 1270	Brother	BRT-PC-201 BROTHER	5.00 EA		\$5.00	\$25.00
5750	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, TRI-COLOR, FOR DESKJET 970CXI, 990CXI AND 995CK PRINTERS	HP	C6578AN HEWLETT-PACKARD	10.00 EA		\$50.00	\$500.00
5763	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD PRINTER MODEL 4100TN AND 4100MFP	HP	C8061X HEWLETT PACKARD	7.00 EA		\$40.00	\$280.00
5764	STAPLE CARTRIDGE FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET PRINTER, MODEL 4345XS MFP, CONTAINS 5,000 STAPLES	HP	C8091A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$30.75	\$153.75
5782	TONER CARTRIDGE, TROY MICR TONER SECURE, ADVANCED FORMULA.	Troy	02-81081-001 TROY	5.00 EA		\$142.41	\$712.05
5787	REPLACEMENT DRUM, FOR INTELLIFAX FAX MACHINE, MODEL PPF-4750E.	Brother	DR400 BROTHER	5.00 EA		\$85.00	\$425.00
5788	TONER CARTRIDGE, HIGH YIELD, FOR INTELLIFAX FAX MACHINE, MODEL PPF-4750E	Brother	TN460 BROTHER	7.00 EA		\$60.00	\$420.00
5791	110V IMAGING FUSER KIT FOR HEWLETT PACKARD COLOR LASER JET 4600 PRINTER	HP	C9725A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$50.00	\$250.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

The Office Pal

PTC Material							
	Description	Device	Man Part Num	Estimated Qty (1 year)	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5792	TRANSFER KIT, FOR HP LJ4600 AND HP 4650DN PRINTERS	HP	Q3675A HEWLETT PACKARD	1.00 EA		\$50.00	\$50.00
5794	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: BLACK	HP	C9720A HEWLETT PACKARD	7.00 EA		\$120.00	\$840.00
5795	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: CYAN	HP	C9721A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$70.00	\$350.00
5796	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: MAGENTA	HP	C9723A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$70.00	\$350.00
5797	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: YELLOW	HP	C9722A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$60.00	\$300.00
5801	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP, FOR LASER JET 4000/4050 SERIES PRINTERS, REFURBISHED.	HP	C4118-67909 HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$50.00	\$250.00
5806	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	HP	Q6000A HEWLETT PACKARD	15.00 EA		\$50.00	\$750.00
5807	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	HP	Q6001A HEWLETT PACKARD	10.00 EA		\$40.00	\$400.00
5808	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	HP	Q6002A HEWLETT PACKARD	8.00 EA		\$40.00	\$320.00
5809	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	HP	Q6003A HEWLETT PACKARD	10.00 EA		\$40.00	\$400.00
5827	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 225 ML., MAGENTA, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	HP	C5062A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$166.39	\$831.95
5828	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 225 ML., YELLOW, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	HP	C5064A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$118.07	\$590.35

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

The Office Pal

PTC Material							
	Description	Device	Man Part Num	Estimated Qty (1 year)	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5829	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 400 ML., BLACK, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	HP	C5058A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$152.79	\$763.95
5857	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	HP	Q6460A HEWLETT PACKARD	12.00 EA		\$100.00	\$1,200.00
5858	PRINT CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	HP	Q6461A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$120.00	\$600.00
5859	PRINT CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	HP	Q6462A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$50.00	\$250.00
5860	PRINT CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	HP	Q6463A HEWLETT PACKARD	6.00 EA		\$50.00	\$300.00
5885	IMAGE TRANSFER KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4730 MFP	HP	Q7504A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$100.00	\$500.00
5886	IMAGE FUSER KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4730 MFP	HP	110V-Q7502A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$100.00	\$500.00
5887	MAINTENANCE KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4250/4350 MFP	HP	Q5421A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$100.00	\$500.00
5888	ADF MAINTENANCE KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4345 MFP AND LASERJET 4730	HP	Q5997A HEWLETT PACKARD	10.00 EA		\$40.00	\$400.00
5896	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP LASERJET 4345 MFP	HP	Q5998A HEWLETT PACKARD	10.00 EA		\$170.00	\$1,700.00
5898	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	HP	C9385AN HEWLETT PACKARD	15.00 EA		\$58.63	\$879.45
5899	PRINT CARTRIDGE, CYAN HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	HP	C9386AN HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$58.63	\$293.15
5900	PRINT CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	HP	C9387AN HEWLETT PACKARD	8.00 EA		\$69.27	\$554.16
5901	PRINT CARTRIDGE, YELLOW HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	HP	C9388AN HEWLETT PACKARD	10.00 EA		\$69.27	\$692.70

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

The Office Pal

PTC Material							
	Description	Device	Man Part Num	Estimated Qty (1 year)	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5902	RIBBON, RED, CASSETTE, PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE METER MODEL B-700 2,200 IMPRESSIONS WITHOUT AN ENVELOPE AD; 1,800 IMPRESSIONS WITH AN ENVELOPE AD, 2 PER BOX	Pitney-Bowes	767-1 PITNEY BOWES	5.00 EA		\$30.00	\$150.00
5903	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP LASERJET 4100TN PRINTER, 110 VOLT	HP	C8057A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$50.00	\$250.00
5904	PRINTER CARTRIDGE, PRINT COLOR: BLACK FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET PRINTER 9050DN	HP	C8543X HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$220.00	\$1,100.00
5905	KIT, MAINTENANCE FOR 9050DN PRINTER MAINTENANCE KIT, 110 VOLT FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASER JET PRINTER 9050DN	HP	C9152A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$300.00	\$1,500.00
5926	CORRECTION TAPE CASSETTE FOR IBM WHEEL-WRITER 3 AND 5, LIFT-OFF	IBM	1337765 IBM	5.00 EA		\$2.66	\$13.30
9144	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	HP	Q6470A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$60.00	\$300.00
9146	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	HP	Q7581A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$20.00	\$100.00
9147	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	HP	Q7582A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$20.00	\$100.00
9148	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	HP	C9730A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$200.00	\$1,000.00
9149	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	HP	C9731A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$260.00	\$1,300.00
9150	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	HP	C9732A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$260.00	\$1,300.00
9151	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	HP	C9733A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$260.00	\$1,300.00
9166	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	HP	Q7583A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$20.00	\$100.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

The Office Pal

PTC Material							
	Description	Device	Man Part Num	Estimated Qty (1 year)	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
9303	CARTRIDGE, TONER, COLOR BLACK, YIELD 11,000 KONICA ORIGINAL 950280, TN101K, 2 PER BOX	Konica	950-280 KONICA	5.00 EA		\$30.00	\$150.00
9418	INK CARTRIDGE, RED, FOR PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE METER MODELS DM100/DM200. YIELD: UP TO 3,000 IMPRESSIONS	Pitney-Bowes	793-5 PITNEY BOWES	10.00 EA		\$15.00	\$150.00
9429	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: BLACK, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 8,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	Xerox	113R00726 XEROX	50.00 EA		\$155.00	\$7,750.00
9430	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: CYAN, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	Xerox	113R00723 XEROX	25.00 EA		\$155.00	\$3,875.00
9431	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	Xerox	113R00724 XEROX	25.00 EA		\$155.00	\$3,875.00
9432	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: YELLOW, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	Xerox	113R00725 XEROX	25.00 EA		\$155.00	\$3,875.00
9435	FUSER KIT, FOR HP 4650DN PRINTERS	HP	Q3676A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$50.00	\$250.00
9443	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: BLACK, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 18,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	Xerox	106R01221 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$75.00	\$375.00
9444	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: CYAN, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	Xerox	106R01218 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$75.00	\$375.00
9445	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	Xerox	106R01219 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$75.00	\$375.00
9446	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR:YELLOW, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	Xerox	106R01220 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$75.00	\$375.00
9595	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, HIGH CAPACITY, FOR XEROX PHASER 3635 MFP/X	Xerox	108R00795 XEROX	30.00 EA		\$150.00	\$4,500.00
9596	STAPLE CARTRIDGE, 3,000 STAPLES, FOR XEROX PHASER 3635 MFP/X *2 CARTRIDGES PER BOX	Xerox	108R00823 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$38.15	\$190.75
9630	TRANSFER KIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	Xerox	108R00646 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$65.00	\$325.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

The Office Pal

PTC Material							
	Description	Device	Man Part Num	Estimated Qty (1 year)	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
9631	IMAGING UNIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	Xerox	108R00645 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$190.00	\$950.00
9632	FUSER KIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	Xerox	115R00055 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$120.00	\$600.00
9673	INK CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR CANON MODEL IP100 PIXMA PORTABLE INKJET PRINTERS	Canon	1509B002 CANON	5.00 EA		\$11.62	\$58.10
9674	INK CARTRIDGE, COLOR, FOR CANON MODEL IP100 PIXMA PORTABLE INKJET PRINTERS	Canon	1511B002 CANON	5.00 EA		\$13.86	\$69.30
10153	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET MODEL 3015DN PRINTER, 12,500 PAGE YIELD	HP	CE255X HEWLETT PACKARD	30.00 EA		\$165.00	\$4,950.00
10200	110V FUSER UNIT FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	Xerox	126N00326 XEROX	7.00 EA		\$247.67	\$1,733.69
10201	MEA ROLLER PICK UP FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	Xerox	022N02345 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$13.80	\$69.00
10202	MEA RACK EXIT ROLLER FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	Xerox	022N02344 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$20.00	\$100.00
10203	MEA TRANSFER ROLLER FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	Xerox	002N02788 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$20.00	\$100.00
10206	WASTE TONER BOTTLE FOR CANON MODEL C5180	Canon	FM2-5383-000 CANON	5.00 EA		\$19.03	\$95.15
10208	WASTE TONER BOTTLE FOR CANON MODEL IR5000I	Canon	FB2-6793-000 CANON	5.00 EA		\$31.95	\$159.75
10230	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	HP	C4906AN HEWLETT PACKARD	8.00 EA		\$58.63	\$469.04
10231	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	HP	C4907AN HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$58.63	\$293.15
10232	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	HP	C4908AN HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$58.63	\$293.15
10243	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	HP	C4909AN HEWLETT PACKARD	10.00 EA		\$58.63	\$586.30

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

The Office Pal

PTC Material	Description	Device	Man Part Num	Estimated Qty	Vendor Stock	OEM Unit	Est Total
				(1 year)	Number	Price	
11094	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR BLACK.	Canon	BLK-LBP7200CDN CANON	50.00 EA		\$100.70	\$5,035.00
11095	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR MAGENTA.	Canon	MAGN-LBP7200CDN CANON	35.00 EA		\$100.70	\$3,524.50
11096	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR CYAN.	Canon	CYAN-LBP7200CDN CANON	35.00 EA		\$100.70	\$3,524.50
11097	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR YELLOW.	Canon	YLW-LBP7200CDN CANON	40.00 EA		\$100.70	\$4,028.00
11306	TONER, CARTRIDGE, KYOCERA FS1135MFP PRINTERS, BLACK	Kyocera	TK-1142 KYOCERA MITA	75.00 EA		\$45.00	\$3,375.00
11406	TONER, CARTRIDGE,COLOR BLACK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET, PRINTER MODEL 6940	HP	C8767W HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$32.24	\$161.20
11407	TONER, CARTRIDGE, TRI COLOR, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET, PRINTER MODEL 6940.	HP	C9363W HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$30.00	\$150.00
11530	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: CYAN, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	Xerox	106R1594 XEROX	10.00 EA		\$14.00	\$140.00
11531	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: YELLOW, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	Xerox	106R1596 XEROX	20.00 EA		\$14.00	\$280.00
11532	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: BLACK, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	Xerox	106R1597 XEROX	30.00 EA		\$14.00	\$420.00
11533	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	Xerox	106R1595 XEROX	10.00 EA		\$14.00	\$140.00
11915	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX MODEL 6180DN PRINTER.	Xerox	675K92001 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$78.51	\$392.55
11916	TRANSFER UNIT, XEROX MODEL 6180DN PRINTER.	Xerox	675K47088 XEROX (replaced by 675K47089)	5.00 EA		\$130.77	\$653.85
12153	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER, 110 VOLT.	Xerox	604K64582 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$78.51	\$392.55
12209	TONER, BLACK, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	Kyocera	TK-592K KYOCERA	40.00 EA		\$48.27	\$1,930.80

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

The Office Pal

PTC Material							
	Description	Device	Man Part Num	Estimated Qty (1 year)	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
12210	TONER, CYAN, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERO ECOSYS M6526CDN.	Kyocera	TK-592C KYOCERA	35.00 EA		\$55.62	\$1,946.70
12211	TONER, MAGENTA, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	Kyocera	TK-592M KYOCERA	35.00 EA		\$55.62	\$1,946.70
12212	TONER, YELLOW, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	Kyocera	TK-592Y KYOCERA	40.00 EA		\$55.62	\$2,224.80
12608	IMAGING UNIT, XEROX WORK CENTRE 6505.	Xerox	676K05360 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$179.77	\$898.85
12756	TONER, CYAN, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	Xerox	106R02225 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$212.41	\$1,062.05
12757	TONER, MAGENTA, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	Xerox	106R02226 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$212.41	\$1,062.05
12758	TONER, YELLOW, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	Xerox	106R02227 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$212.41	\$1,062.05
12759	TONER, BLACK, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	Xerox	106R02228 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$212.41	\$1,062.05
12760	IMAGING UNIT, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	Xerox	108R01121 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$207.61	\$1,038.05
12761	WASTE CARTRIDGE, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	Xerox	108R01124 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$21.63	\$108.15
12762	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	Xerox	115R00076 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$170.60	\$853.00
12773	BELT, TRANSFER, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER.	Xerox	1C848K52580 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$170.60	\$853.00
12774	DRUM ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER.	Xerox	1B67K05360 XEROX	5.00 EA		\$170.60	\$853.00
13503	CARTRIDGE, TONER, BLACK, HP LASERJET M605.	HP	CF281A HEWLETT PACKARD	5.00 EA		\$171.99	\$859.95
OVERALL TOTAL							\$106,500.54
SPLIT TOTAL				\$97,457.35	\$49,252.85		

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Supplies Hotline Corporation

CVR

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5723	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, BLACK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET 850C, 970CXI, 990CXI AND 995CK PRINTERS	51645A	\$28.50	\$228.00	51645A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$42.00	\$336.00
5727	CARTRIDGE, INK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET 4345MFP	Q5945A	\$164.00	\$4,920.00	Q5945A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$170.00	\$5,100.00
5729	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 4250	Q5942X	\$175.00	\$875.00	Q5942X HEWLETT PACKARD	\$220.00	\$1,100.00
5734	CARTRIDGE, INK, CANON BUBBLEJET MODEL BJC-240, 3 COLOR	BC-05	\$9.00	\$45.00	BC-05 CANON	\$10.00	\$50.00
5748	CARTRIDGE, THERMAL PRINT RIBBON, FOR BROTHER FACSIMILE MACHINE, MODEL PPF 1270	PC-201	\$22.00	\$110.00	BRT-PC-201 BROTHER	\$20.00	\$100.00
5750	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, TRI-COLOR, FOR DESKJET 970CXI, 990CXI AND 995CK PRINTERS	C6578AN	\$54.00	\$540.00	C6578AN HEWLETT-PACKARD	\$60.00	\$600.00
5763	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD PRINTER MODEL 4100TN AND 4100MFP	C8061X	\$85.00	\$595.00	C8061X HEWLETT PACKARD	\$80.00	\$560.00
5764	STAPLE CARTRIDGE FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET PRINTER, MODEL 4345XS MFP, CONTAINS 5,000 STAPLES	C8091A	\$28.00	\$140.00	C8091A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$40.00	\$200.00
5782	TONER CARTRIDGE, TROY MICR TONER SECURE, ADVANCED FORMULA.	02-81081-001	\$284.00	\$1,420.00	02-81081-001 TROY	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
5787	REPLACEMENT DRUM, FOR INTELLIFAX FAX MACHINE, MODEL PPF-4750E.	DR400	\$108.00	\$540.00	DR400 BROTHER	\$95.00	\$475.00
5788	TONER CARTRIDGE, HIGH YIELD, FOR INTELLIFAX FAX MACHINE, MODEL PPF-4750E	TN460	\$55.00	\$385.00	TN460 BROTHER	\$55.00	\$385.00
5791	110V IMAGING FUSER KIT FOR HEWLETT PACKARD COLOR LASER JET 4600 PRINTER	C9725A	\$230.00	\$1,150.00	C9725A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$105.00	\$525.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Supplies Hotline Corporation

CVR

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5792	TRANSFER KIT, FOR HP LJ4600 AND HP 4650DN PRINTERS	Q3675A	\$214.00	\$214.00	Q3675A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$56.00	\$56.00
5794	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: BLACK	C9720A	\$134.00	\$938.00	C9720A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$105.00	\$735.00
5795	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: CYAN	C9721A	\$144.00	\$720.00	C9721A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$105.00	\$525.00
5796	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: MAGENTA	C9723A	\$144.00	\$720.00	C9723A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$105.00	\$525.00
5797	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: YELLOW	C9722A	\$144.00	\$720.00	C9722A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$105.00	\$525.00
5801	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP, FOR LASER JET 4000/4050 SERIES PRINTERS, REFURBISHED.	C4118-67909	\$95.00	\$475.00	C4118-67909 HEWLETT PACKARD	\$65.00	\$325.00
5806	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	Q6000A	\$59.00	\$885.00	Q6000A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$70.00	\$1,050.00
5807	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	Q6001A	\$67.00	\$670.00	Q6001A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$66.00	\$660.00
5808	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	Q6002A	\$67.00	\$536.00	Q6002A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$70.00	\$560.00
5809	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	Q6003A	\$67.00	\$670.00	Q6003A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$66.00	\$660.00
5827	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 225 ML., MAGENTA, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	C5062A	\$90.00	\$450.00	C5062A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$100.00	\$500.00
5828	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 225 ML., YELLOW, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	C5064A	\$90.00	\$450.00	C5064A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$100.00	\$500.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Supplies Hotline Corporation

CVR

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5829	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 400 ML., BLACK, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	C5058A	\$120.00	\$600.00	C5058A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$60.00	\$300.00
5857	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6460A	\$119.00	\$1,428.00	Q6460A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$133.00	\$1,596.00
5858	PRINT CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6461A	\$255.00	\$1,275.00	Q6461A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$135.00	\$675.00
5859	PRINT CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6462A	\$255.00	\$1,275.00	Q6462A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$140.00	\$700.00
5860	PRINT CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6463A	\$255.00	\$1,530.00	Q6463A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$140.00	\$840.00
5885	IMAGE TRANSFER KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4730 MFP	Q7504A	\$243.00	\$1,215.00	Q7504A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$240.00	\$1,200.00
5886	IMAGE FUSER KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4730 MFP	Q7502A	\$229.00	\$1,145.00	110V-Q7502A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$120.00	\$600.00
5887	MAINTENANCE KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4250/4350 MFP	Q5421A	\$197.00	\$985.00	Q5421A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
5888	ADF MAINTENANCE KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4345 MFP AND LASERJET 4730	Q5997A	\$58.00	\$580.00	Q5997A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$105.00	\$1,050.00
5896	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP LASERJET 4345 MFP	Q5998A	\$212.00	\$2,120.00	Q5998A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
5898	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9385AN	\$18.00	\$270.00	C9385AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$22.00	\$330.00
5899	PRINT CARTRIDGE, CYAN HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9386AN	\$13.00	\$65.00	C9386AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$22.00	\$110.00
5900	PRINT CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9387AN	\$13.00	\$104.00	C9387AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$20.00	\$160.00
5901	PRINT CARTRIDGE, YELLOW HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9388AN	\$13.00	\$130.00	C9388AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$20.00	\$200.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Supplies Hotline Corporation

CVR

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock	OEM Unit	Est Total	Vendor Stock	OEM Unit	Est Total
		Number	Price		Number	Price	
5902	RIBBON, RED, CASSETTE, PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE METER MODEL B-700 2,200 IMPRESSIONS WITHOUT AN ENVELOPE AD; 1,800 IMPRESSIONS WITH AN ENVELOPE AD, 2 PER BOX	767-1	\$34.00	\$170.00	767-1 PITNEY BOWES	\$20.00	\$100.00
5903	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP LASERJET 4100TN PRINTER, 110 VOLT	C8057A	\$235.00	\$1,175.00	C8057A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
5904	PRINTER CARTRIDGE, PRINT COLOR: BLACK FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET PRINTER 9050DN	C8543X	\$194.00	\$970.00	C8543X HEWLETT PACKARD	\$160.00	\$800.00
5905	KIT, MAINTENANCE FOR 9050DN PRINTER MAINTENANCE KIT, 110 VOLT FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASER JET PRINTER 9050DN	C9152A	\$274.00	\$1,370.00	C9152A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
5926	CORRECTION TAPE CASSETTE FOR IBM WHEEL-WRITER 3 AND 5, LIFT-OFF	1337765	\$2.50	\$12.50	1337765 IBM	\$12.00	\$60.00
9144	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q6470A	\$105.00	\$525.00	Q6470A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$115.00	\$575.00
9146	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q7581A	\$114.00	\$570.00	Q7581A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$120.00	\$600.00
9147	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q7582A	\$114.00	\$570.00	Q7582A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$120.00	\$600.00
9148	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	C9730A	\$168.00	\$840.00	C9730A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$110.00	\$550.00
9149	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	C9731A	\$260.00	\$1,300.00	C9731A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$288.00	\$1,440.00
9150	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	C9732A	\$260.00	\$1,300.00	C9732A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$288.00	\$1,440.00
9151	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	C9733A	\$260.00	\$1,300.00	C9733A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$288.00	\$1,440.00
9166	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q7583A	\$114.00	\$570.00	Q7583A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$110.00	\$550.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Supplies Hotline Corporation

CVR

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock	OEM Unit	Est Total	Vendor Stock	OEM Unit	Est Total
		Number	Price		Number	Price	
9303	CARTRIDGE, TONER, COLOR BLACK, YIELD 11,000 KONICA ORIGINAL 950280, TN101K, 2 PER BOX	950-280	\$27.00	\$135.00	950-280 KONICA	\$30.00	\$150.00
9418	INK CARTRIDGE, RED, FOR PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE METER MODELS DM100/DM200. YIELD: UP TO 3,000 IMPRESSIONS	793-5	\$25.00	\$250.00	793-5 PITNEY BOWES	\$20.00	\$200.00
9429	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: BLACK, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 8,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	113R00726	\$186.00	\$9,300.00	113R00726 XEROX	\$160.00	\$8,000.00
9430	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: CYAN, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	113R00723	\$186.00	\$4,650.00	113R00723 XEROX	\$160.00	\$4,000.00
9431	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	113R00724	\$186.00	\$4,650.00	113R00724 XEROX	\$170.00	\$4,250.00
9432	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: YELLOW, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	113R00725	\$186.00	\$4,650.00	113R00725 XEROX	\$170.00	\$4,250.00
9435	FUSER KIT, FOR HP 4650DN PRINTERS	Q3676A	\$229.00	\$1,145.00	Q3676A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$220.00	\$1,100.00
9443	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: BLACK, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 18,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01221	\$155.00	\$775.00	106R01221 XEROX	\$160.00	\$800.00
9444	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: CYAN, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01218	\$236.00	\$1,180.00	106R01218 XEROX	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
9445	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01219	\$236.00	\$1,180.00	106R01219 XEROX	\$280.00	\$1,400.00
9446	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR:YELLOW, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01220	\$236.00	\$1,180.00	106R01220 XEROX	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
9595	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, HIGH CAPACITY, FOR XEROX PHASER 3635 MFP/X	108R00795	\$149.00	\$4,470.00	108R00795 XEROX	\$125.00	\$3,750.00
9596	STAPLE CARTRIDGE, 3,000 STAPLES, FOR XEROX PHASER 3635 MFP/X *2 CARTRIDGES PER BOX	108R00823	\$36.00	\$180.00	108R00823 XEROX	\$20.00	\$100.00
9630	TRANSFER KIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	108R00646	\$75.00	\$375.00	108R00646 XEROX	\$88.00	\$440.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Supplies Hotline Corporation

CVR

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
9631	IMAGING UNIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	108R00645	\$239.00	\$1,195.00	108R00645 XEROX	\$260.00	\$1,300.00
9632	FUSER KIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	115R00055	\$153.00	\$765.00	115R00055 XEROX	\$160.00	\$800.00
9673	INK CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR CANON MODEL IP100 PIXMA PORTABLE INKJET PRINTERS	1509B002	\$12.00	\$60.00	1509B002 CANON	\$14.00	\$70.00
9674	INK CARTRIDGE, COLOR, FOR CANON MODEL IP100 PIXMA PORTABLE INKJET PRINTERS	1511B002	\$14.00	\$70.00	1511B002 CANON	\$18.00	\$90.00
10153	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET MODEL 3015DN PRINTER, 12,500 PAGE YIELD	CE255X	\$164.00	\$4,920.00	CE255X HEWLETT PACKARD	\$166.00	\$4,980.00
10200	110V FUSER UNIT FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	126N00326	\$229.00	\$1,603.00	126N00326 XEROX	\$280.00	\$1,960.00
10201	MEA ROLLER PICK UP FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	022N02345	\$14.00	\$70.00	022N02345 XEROX	\$44.00	\$220.00
10202	MEA RACK EXIT ROLLER FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	022N02344	\$13.00	\$65.00	022N02344 XEROX	\$33.00	\$165.00
10203	MEA TRANSFER ROLLER FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	002N02788	\$18.00	\$90.00	002N02788 XEROX	\$25.00	\$125.00
10206	WASTE TONER BOTTLE FOR CANON MODEL C5180	FM2-5383-000	\$21.00	\$105.00	FM2-5383-000 CANON	\$26.00	\$130.00
10208	WASTE TONER BOTTLE FOR CANON MODEL IR5000I	FB2-6793-000	\$27.00	\$135.00	FB2-6793-000 CANON	\$33.00	\$165.00
10230	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	C4906AN	\$29.00	\$232.00	C4906AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$30.00	\$240.00
10231	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	C4907AN	\$19.00	\$95.00	C4907AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$22.00	\$110.00
10232	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	C4908AN	\$19.00	\$95.00	C4908AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$25.00	\$125.00
10243	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	C4909AN	\$19.00	\$190.00	C4909AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$30.00	\$300.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Supplies Hotline Corporation

CVR

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
11094	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR BLACK.	2662B001AA	\$106.00	\$5,300.00	BLK-LBP7200CDN CANON	\$89.00	\$4,450.00
11095	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR MAGENTA.	2660B001AA	\$106.00	\$3,710.00	MAGN-LBP7200CDN CANON	\$89.00	\$3,115.00
11096	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR CYAN.	2661B001AA	\$106.00	\$3,710.00	CYAN-LBP7200CDN CANON	\$60.00	\$2,100.00
11097	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR YELLOW.	2659B001AA	\$106.00	\$4,240.00	YLW-LBP7200CDN CANON	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
11306	TONER, CARTRIDGE, KYOCERA FS1135MFP PRINTERS, BLACK	TK1142	\$57.50	\$4,312.50	TK-1142 KYOCERA MITA	\$50.00	\$3,750.00
11406	TONER, CARTRIDGE,COLOR BLACK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET, PRINTER MODEL 6940	C8767WN	\$29.00	\$145.00	C8767W HEWLETT PACKARD	\$39.00	\$195.00
11407	TONER, CARTRIDGE, TRI COLOR, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET, PRINTER MODEL 6940.	C9363W	\$30.00	\$150.00	C9363W HEWLETT PACKARD	\$44.00	\$220.00
11530	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: CYAN, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1594	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	106R1594 XEROX	\$102.00	\$1,020.00
11531	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: YELLOW, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1596	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	106R1596 XEROX	\$102.00	\$2,040.00
11532	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: BLACK, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1597	\$93.00	\$2,790.00	106R1597 XEROX	\$101.00	\$3,030.00
11533	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1595	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	106R1595 XEROX	\$102.00	\$1,020.00
11915	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX MODEL 6180DN PRINTER.	675K92001	\$143.00	\$715.00	675K92001 XEROX	\$242.00	\$1,210.00
11916	TRANSFER UNIT, XEROX MODEL 6180DN PRINTER.	675K47088	\$129.00	\$645.00	675K47088 XEROX	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
12153	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER, 110 VOLT.	604K64582	\$78.00	\$390.00	604K64582 XEROX	\$90.00	\$450.00
12209	TONER, BLACK, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK592K	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	TK-592K KYOCERA	\$45.00	\$1,800.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Supplies Hotline Corporation

CVR

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock	OEM Unit	Est Total	Vendor Stock	OEM Unit	Est Total
		Number	Price		Number	Price	
12210	TONER, CYAN, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERO ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK592C	\$67.00	\$2,345.00	TK-592C KYOCERA	\$52.00	\$1,820.00
12211	TONER, MAGENTA, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK592M	\$67.00	\$2,345.00	TK-592M KYOCERA	\$60.00	\$2,100.00
12212	TONER, YELLOW, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK5924	\$67.00	\$2,680.00	TK-592Y KYOCERA	\$64.00	\$2,560.00
12608	IMAGING UNIT, XEROX WORK CENTRE 6505.	676K05360	\$204.00	\$1,020.00	676K05360 XEROX	\$100.00	\$500.00
12756	TONER, CYAN, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02225	\$224.00	\$1,120.00	106R02225 XEROX	\$220.00	\$1,100.00
12757	TONER, MAGENTA, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02226	\$224.00	\$1,120.00	106R02226 XEROX	\$170.00	\$850.00
12758	TONER, YELLOW, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02227	\$224.00	\$1,120.00	106R02227 XEROX	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
12759	TONER, BLACK, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02888	\$169.00	\$845.00	106R02228 XEROX	\$170.00	\$850.00
12760	IMAGING UNIT, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	108R01121	\$213.00	\$1,065.00	108R01121 XEROX	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
12761	WASTE CARTRIDGE, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	108R01124	\$23.00	\$115.00	108R01124 XEROX	\$45.00	\$225.00
12762	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	115R00076	\$181.00	\$905.00	115R00076 XEROX	\$170.00	\$850.00
12773	BELT, TRANSFER, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER.	848K52580	\$220.00	\$1,100.00	1C848K52580 XEROX	\$100.00	\$500.00
12774	DRUM ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER.	676K05360	\$172.00	\$860.00	1B67K05360 XEROX	\$150.00	\$750.00
13503	CARTRIDGE, TONER, BLACK, HP LASERJET M605.	CF281A	\$113.00	\$565.00	CF281A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$140.00	\$700.00
OVERALL TOTAL				\$135,513.00			\$124,893.00
SPLIT TOTAL				\$11,286.50			\$30,455.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Carolina Imaging Products

Star Data Co

PTC Material								
	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5723	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, BLACK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET 850C, 970CXI, 990CXI AND 995CK PRINTERS	51645A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$27.00	\$216.00		51645A	\$30.40	\$243.20
5727	CARTRIDGE, INK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET 4345MFP	Q5945A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$16.00	\$480.00		Q5945A	\$188.00	\$5,640.00
5729	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 4250	Q5942X HEWLETT PACKARD	\$182.00	\$910.00		Q5942X	\$173.00	\$865.00
5734	CARTRIDGE, INK, CANON BUBBLEJET MODEL BJC-240, 3 COLOR	BC-05 CANON	\$15.00	\$75.00		BC-05	\$24.00	\$120.00
5748	CARTRIDGE, THERMAL PRINT RIBBON, FOR BROTHER FACSIMILE MACHINE, MODEL PPF 1270	BRT-PC-201 BROTHER	\$24.60	\$123.00		PC-201	\$22.00	\$110.00
5750	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, TRI-COLOR, FOR DESKJET 970CXI, 990CXI AND 995CK PRINTERS	C6578AN HEWLETT-PACKARD	\$62.00	\$620.00		C6578AN	\$52.00	\$520.00
5763	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD PRINTER MODEL 4100TN AND 4100MFP	C8061X HEWLETT PACKARD	\$84.00	\$588.00		C8061X	\$113.00	\$791.00
5764	STAPLE CARTRIDGE FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET PRINTER, MODEL 4345XS MFP, CONTAINS 5,000 STAPLES	C8091A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$34.00	\$170.00		C8091A	\$40.00	\$200.00
5782	TONER CARTRIDGE, TROY MICR TONER SECURE, ADVANCED FORMULA.	02-81081-001 TROY	\$441.90	\$2,209.50		02-81081-001	\$470.00	\$2,350.00
5787	REPLACEMENT DRUM, FOR INTELLIFAX FAX MACHINE, MODEL PPF-4750E.	DR400 BROTHER	\$112.00	\$560.00		DR400	\$117.00	\$585.00
5788	TONER CARTRIDGE, HIGH YIELD, FOR INTELLIFAX FAX MACHINE, MODEL PPF-4750E	TN460 BROTHER	\$55.00	\$385.00		TN460	\$62.00	\$434.00
5791	110V IMAGING FUSER KIT FOR HEWLETT PACKARD COLOR LASER JET 4600 PRINTER	C9725A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$129.00	\$645.00		C9725A	\$340.00	\$1,700.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Carolina Imaging Products

Star Data Co

PTC Material								
	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5792	TRANSFER KIT, FOR HP LJ4600 AND HP 4650DN PRINTERS	Q3675A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$189.00	\$189.00		Q3675A	\$309.00	\$309.00
5794	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: BLACK	C9720A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$120.00	\$840.00		C9720A	\$160.00	\$1,120.00
5795	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: CYAN	C9721A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$137.00	\$685.00		C9721A	\$217.00	\$1,085.00
5796	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: MAGENTA	C9723A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$137.00	\$685.00		C9723A	\$217.00	\$1,085.00
5797	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: YELLOW	C9722A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$137.00	\$685.00		C9722A	\$217.00	\$1,085.00
5801	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP, FOR LASER JET 4000/4050 SERIES PRINTERS, REFURBISHED.	C4118-67909 HEWLETT PACKARD	\$95.00	\$475.00		C4118-67909	\$232.00	\$1,160.00
5806	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	Q6000A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$65.00	\$975.00		Q6000A	\$60.00	\$900.00
5807	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	Q6001A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$68.00	\$680.00		Q6001A	\$70.00	\$700.00
5808	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	Q6002A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$68.00	\$544.00		Q6002A	\$70.00	\$560.00
5809	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	Q6003A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$68.00	\$680.00		Q6003A	\$70.00	\$700.00
5827	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 225 ML., MAGENTA, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	C5062A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$123.00	\$615.00		C5062A	\$125.00	\$625.00
5828	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 225 ML., YELLOW, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	C5064A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$123.00	\$615.00		C5064A	\$125.00	\$625.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Carolina Imaging Products

Star Data Co

PTC Material								
	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5829	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 400 ML., BLACK, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	C5058A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$137.00	\$685.00		C5058A	\$142.00	\$710.00
5857	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6460A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$99.00	\$1,188.00		Q6460A	\$130.00	\$1,560.00
5858	PRINT CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6461A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$183.00	\$915.00		Q6461A	\$285.00	\$1,425.00
5859	PRINT CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6462A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$183.00	\$915.00		Q6462A	\$285.00	\$1,425.00
5860	PRINT CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6463A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$183.00	\$1,098.00		Q6463A	\$285.00	\$1,710.00
5885	IMAGE TRANSFER KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4730 MFP	Q7504A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$289.00	\$1,445.00		Q7504A	\$280.00	\$1,400.00
5886	IMAGE FUSER KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4730 MFP	110V-Q7502A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$264.00	\$1,320.00		Q7502A	\$320.00	\$1,600.00
5887	MAINTENANCE KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4250/4350 MFP	Q5421A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$259.00	\$1,295.00		Q5421A	\$295.00	\$1,475.00
5888	ADF MAINTENANCE KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4345 MFP AND LASERJET 4730	Q5997A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$105.00	\$1,050.00		Q5997A	\$94.00	\$940.00
5896	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP LASERJET 4345 MFP	Q5998A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$298.00	\$2,980.00		Q5998A	\$312.00	\$3,120.00
5898	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9385AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$21.00	\$315.00		C9385A	\$20.00	\$300.00
5899	PRINT CARTRIDGE, CYAN HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9386AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$16.00	\$80.00		C9386A	\$15.00	\$75.00
5900	PRINT CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9387AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$16.00	\$128.00		C9387A	\$15.00	\$120.00
5901	PRINT CARTRIDGE, YELLOW HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9388AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$16.00	\$160.00		C9388A	\$15.00	\$150.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Carolina Imaging Products

Star Data Co

PTC Material								
	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5902	RIBBON, RED, CASSETTE, PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE METER MODEL B-700 2,200 IMPRESSIONS WITHOUT AN ENVELOPE AD; 1,800 IMPRESSIONS WITH AN ENVELOPE AD, 2 PER BOX	767-1 PITNEY BOWES	\$34.00	\$170.00		767-1	\$37.00	\$185.00
5903	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP LASERJET 4100TN PRINTER, 110 VOLT	C8057A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$267.00	\$1,335.00		C8057A	\$325.00	\$1,625.00
5904	PRINTER CARTRIDGE, PRINT COLOR: BLACK FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET PRINTER 9050DN	C8543X HEWLETT PACKARD	\$207.00	\$1,035.00		C8543X	\$193.00	\$965.00
5905	KIT, MAINTENANCE FOR 9050DN PRINTER MAINTENANCE KIT, 110 VOLT FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASER JET PRINTER 9050DN	C9152A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$469.00	\$2,345.00		C9152A	\$709.00	\$3,545.00
5926	CORRECTION TAPE CASSETTE FOR IBM WHEEL-WRITER 3 AND 5, LIFT-OFF	1337765 IBM	\$7.00	\$35.00		1337765	\$10.00	\$50.00
9144	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q6470A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$115.00	\$575.00		Q6470A	\$112.00	\$560.00
9146	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q7581A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$93.00	\$465.00		Q7581A	\$145.00	\$725.00
9147	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q7582A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$93.00	\$465.00		Q75812A	\$145.00	\$725.00
9148	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	C9730A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$184.00	\$920.00		C9730A	\$220.00	\$1,100.00
9149	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	C9731A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$267.00	\$1,335.00		C9731A	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
9150	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	C9732A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$267.00	\$1,335.00		C9732A	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
9151	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	C9733A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$267.00	\$1,335.00		C9733A	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
9166	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q7583A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$93.00	\$465.00		Q7583A	\$145.00	\$725.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Carolina Imaging Products

Star Data Co

PTC Material							
	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
9303	CARTRIDGE, TONER, COLOR BLACK, YIELD 11,000 KONICA ORIGINAL 950280, TN101K, 2 PER BOX	950-280 KONICA	\$68.00	\$340.00	950-280	\$66.00	\$330.00
9418	INK CARTRIDGE, RED, FOR PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE METER MODELS DM100/DM200. YIELD: UP TO 3,000 IMPRESSIONS	793-5 PITNEY BOWES	\$89.00	\$890.00	793-5	\$37.00	\$370.00
9429	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: BLACK, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 8,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	113R00726 XEROX	\$205.00	\$10,250.00	113R01221	\$185.00	\$9,250.00
9430	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: CYAN, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	113R00723 XEROX	\$228.00	\$5,700.00	113R00723	\$220.00	\$5,500.00
9431	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	113R00724 XEROX	\$228.00	\$5,700.00	113R00724	\$220.00	\$5,500.00
9432	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: YELLOW, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	113R00725 XEROX	\$228.00	\$5,700.00	113R00725	\$220.00	\$5,500.00
9435	FUSER KIT, FOR HP 4650DN PRINTERS	Q3676A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$265.00	\$1,325.00	Q3676A	\$340.00	\$1,700.00
9443	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: BLACK, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 18,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01221 XEROX	\$134.00	\$670.00	106R01221	\$185.00	\$925.00
9444	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: CYAN, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01218 XEROX	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	106R01218	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
9445	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01219 XEROX	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	106R01219	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
9446	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR:YELLOW, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01220 XEROX	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	106R01220	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
9595	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, HIGH CAPACITY, FOR XEROX PHASER 3635 MFP/X	108R00795 XEROX	\$167.00	\$5,010.00	108R00795	\$159.00	\$4,770.00
9596	STAPLE CARTRIDGE, 3,000 STAPLES, FOR XEROX PHASER 3635 MFP/X *2 CARTRIDGES PER BOX	108R00823 XEROX	\$46.00	\$230.00	108R00823	\$60.00	\$300.00
9630	TRANSFER KIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	108R00646 XEROX	\$85.00	\$425.00	108R00646	\$79.00	\$395.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Carolina Imaging Products

Star Data Co

PTC Material							
	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
9631	IMAGING UNIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	108R00645 XEROX	\$237.00	\$1,185.00	108R00645	\$262.00	\$1,310.00
9632	FUSER KIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	115R00055 XEROX	\$125.00	\$625.00	115R00055	\$160.00	\$800.00
9673	INK CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR CANON MODEL IP100 PIXMA PORTABLE INKJET PRINTERS	1509B002 CANON	\$13.00	\$65.00	1509B002	\$14.00	\$70.00
9674	INK CARTRIDGE, COLOR, FOR CANON MODEL IP100 PIXMA PORTABLE INKJET PRINTERS	1511B002 CANON	\$16.00	\$80.00	1511B002	\$20.00	\$100.00
10153	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET MODEL 3015DN PRINTER, 12,500 PAGE YIELD	CE255X HEWLETT PACKARD	\$147.00	\$4,410.00	CE255X	\$190.00	\$5,700.00
10200	110V FUSER UNIT FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	126N00326 XEROX	\$230.00	\$1,610.00	126N00326	\$290.00	\$2,030.00
10201	MEA ROLLER PICK UP FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	022N02345 XEROX	\$25.00	\$125.00	022N02345	\$24.00	\$120.00
10202	MEA RACK EXIT ROLLER FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	022N02344 XEROX	n/a		022N02344	\$24.00	\$120.00
10203	MEA TRANSFER ROLLER FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	002N02788 XEROX	n/a		002N02788	\$34.00	\$170.00
10206	WASTE TONER BOTTLE FOR CANON MODEL C5180	FM2-5383-000 CANON	n/a		FM2-5383-000	\$42.00	\$210.00
10208	WASTE TONER BOTTLE FOR CANON MODEL IR5000I	FB2-6793-000 CANON	n/a		FB2-6793-000	\$57.00	\$285.00
10230	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	C4906AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$35.00	\$280.00	C4906AN	\$34.00	\$272.00
10231	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	C4907AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$23.00	\$115.00	C4907AN	\$23.00	\$115.00
10232	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	C4908AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$23.00	\$115.00	C4908AN	\$23.00	\$115.00
10243	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	C4909AN HEWLETT PACKARD	\$23.00	\$230.00	C4909AN	\$23.00	\$230.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Carolina Imaging Products

Star Data Co

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit	
			Price	Est Total		Price	Est Total
11094	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR BLACK.	BLK-LBP7200CDN CANON	\$103.00	\$5,150.00	CAN-118-BLK	\$109.00	\$5,450.00
11095	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR MAGENTA.	MAGN-LBP7200CDN CANON	\$105.00	\$3,675.00	CAN-118-M	\$109.00	\$3,815.00
11096	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR CYAN.	CYAN-LBP7200CDN CANON	\$105.00	\$3,675.00	CAB-118-C	\$109.00	\$3,815.00
11097	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR YELLOW.	YLW-LBP7200CDN CANON	\$105.00	\$4,200.00	CAN-118-Y	\$112.00	\$4,480.00
11306	TONER, CARTRIDGE, KYOCERA FS1135MFP PRINTERS, BLACK	TK-1142 KYOCERA MITA	\$49.00	\$3,675.00	TK-1142	\$70.00	\$5,250.00
11406	TONER, CARTRIDGE,COLOR BLACK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET, PRINTER MODEL 6940	C8767W HEWLETT PACKARD	\$29.60	\$148.00	C8767W	\$30.00	\$150.00
11407	TONER, CARTRIDGE, TRI COLOR, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET, PRINTER MODEL 6940.	C9363W HEWLETT PACKARD	\$32.40	\$162.00	C9363W	\$34.00	\$170.00
11530	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: CYAN, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1594 XEROX	\$106.00	\$1,060.00	106R1594	\$108.00	\$1,080.00
11531	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: YELLOW, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1596 XEROX	\$106.00	\$2,120.00	106R1596	\$108.00	\$2,160.00
11532	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: BLACK, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1597 XEROX	\$103.00	\$3,090.00	106R1597	\$108.00	\$3,240.00
11533	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1595 XEROX	\$106.00	\$1,060.00	106R1595	\$108.00	\$1,080.00
11915	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX MODEL 6180DN PRINTER.	675K92001 XEROX	\$152.00	\$760.00	675K92001	\$160.00	\$800.00
11916	TRANSFER UNIT, XEROX MODEL 6180DN PRINTER.	675K47088 XEROX	\$149.00	\$745.00	675K47088	\$160.00	\$800.00
12153	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER, 110 VOLT.	604K64582 XEROX	\$89.00	\$445.00	604K64582	\$90.00	\$450.00
12209	TONER, BLACK, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK-592K KYOCERA	\$74.00	\$2,960.00	TK-592K	\$65.00	\$2,600.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Carolina Imaging Products

Star Data Co

PTC Material								
	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
12210	TONER, CYAN, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERO ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK-592C KYOCERA	\$74.00	\$2,590.00		TK-592C	\$70.00	\$2,450.00
12211	TONER, MAGENTA, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK-592M KYOCERA	\$74.00	\$2,590.00		TK-592M	\$70.00	\$2,450.00
12212	TONER, YELLOW, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK-592Y KYOCERA	\$74.00	\$2,960.00		TK-592Y	\$70.00	\$2,800.00
12608	IMAGING UNIT, XEROX WORK CENTRE 6505.	676K05360 XEROX	\$194.00	\$970.00		676K05360	\$202.00	\$1,010.00
12756	TONER, CYAN, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02225 XEROX	\$236.00	\$1,180.00		106R02225	\$243.00	\$1,215.00
12757	TONER, MAGENTA, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02226 XEROX	\$236.00	\$1,180.00		106R02226	\$243.00	\$1,215.00
12758	TONER, YELLOW, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02227 XEROX	\$236.00	\$1,180.00		106R02227	\$243.00	\$1,215.00
12759	TONER, BLACK, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02228 XEROX	\$180.00	\$900.00		106R02228	\$183.00	\$915.00
12760	IMAGING UNIT, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	108R01121 XEROX	\$239.00	\$1,195.00		108R01121	\$234.00	\$1,170.00
12761	WASTE CARTRIDGE, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	108R01124 XEROX	\$26.00	\$130.00		108R01124	\$32.00	\$160.00
12762	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	115R00076 XEROX	\$189.00	\$945.00		115R00076	\$185.00	\$925.00
12773	BELT, TRANSFER, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER.	1C848K52580 XEROX	n/a			1C-848K52580	\$187.00	
12774	DRUM ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER.	1B67K05360 XEROX	n/a			1B-67K5360	\$165.00	
13503	CARTRIDGE, TONER, BLACK, HP LASERJET M605.	CF281A HEWLETT PACKARD	\$135.00	\$675.00		CF281	\$155.00	\$775.00
OVERALL TOTAL				\$138,138.50				\$156,554.20
SPLIT TOTAL				\$6,463.00				

Stardataproducs@gma
il.com

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Veritiv

Pristore Services, Inc.

CNI Office Supplies

PTC Material	Description	Veritiv		Pristore Services, Inc.		CNI Office Supplies	
		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price
5723	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, BLACK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET 850C, 970CXI, 990CXI AND 995CK PRINTERS	5099135	\$51.70	51645A	\$37.10		
5727	CARTRIDGE, INK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET 4345MFP	Q5945A	\$221.00	Q5945A	\$188.21		
5729	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 4250	5211169	\$245.31	Q5942X	\$169.01		
5734	CARTRIDGE, INK, CANON BUBBLEJET MODEL BJC-240, 3 COLOR						
5748	CARTRIDGE, THERMAL PRINT RIBBON, FOR BROTHER FACSIMILE MACHINE, MODEL PPF 1270	BRT-PC-201	\$42.00			PC-201	\$25.12
5750	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, TRI-COLOR, FOR DESKJET 970CXI, 990CXI AND 995CK PRINTERS	2213715	\$82.30	C6578AN	\$58.22		
5763	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD PRINTER MODEL 4100TN AND 4100MFP	5007803	\$159.00	C8061X	\$104.00		
5764	STAPLE CARTRIDGE FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET PRINTER, MODEL 4345XS MFP, CONTAINS 5,000 STAPLES	C8091A	\$49.00	C8091A	\$35.36		
5782	TONER CARTRIDGE, TROY MICR TONER SECURE, ADVANCED FORMULA.	02-81081=001	\$525.15			02-81081-001	\$472.07
5787	REPLACEMENT DRUM, FOR INTELLIFAX FAX MACHINE, MODEL PPF-4750E.	DR400	\$146.00			DR400	\$126.97
5788	TONER CARTRIDGE, HIGH YIELD, FOR INTELLIFAX FAX MACHINE, MODEL PPF-4750E	5083649	\$84.15			TN460	\$70.32
5791	110V IMAGING FUSER KIT FOR HEWLETT PACKARD COLOR LASER JET 4600 PRINTER	C9725A	\$380.11	C9725A	\$248.59		

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Veritiv

Pristore Services, Inc.

CNI Office Supplies

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price
5792	TRANSFER KIT, FOR HP LJ4600 AND HP 4650DN PRINTERS	Q3675A	\$356.76	Q3675A	\$266.60		
5794	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: BLACK	5057047	\$193.65	C9720A	\$136.50		
5795	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: CYAN	5057044	\$262.40	C9721A	\$148.51		
5796	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: MAGENTA	5057045	\$262.40	C9723A	\$148.51		
5797	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: YELLOW	5057046	\$262.40	C9722A	\$148.51		
5801	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP, FOR LASER JET 4000/4050 SERIES PRINTERS, REFURBISHED.	C4118-67909	\$99.00				
5806	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	5241700	\$90.00	Q6000A	\$59.00		
5807	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	5260485	\$98.00	Q6001A	\$65.75		
5808	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	5260486	\$98.00	Q6002A	\$65.75		
5809	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	5260487	\$98.00	Q6003A	\$65.75		
5827	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 225 ML., MAGENTA, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	C5062A	\$139.10	C5062A	\$125.32		
5828	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 225 ML., YELLOW, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	C5064A	\$139.10	C5064A	\$125.32		

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Veritiv

Pristore Services, Inc.

CNI Office Supplies

PTC Material	Description	Veritiv		Pristore Services, Inc.		CNI Office Supplies	
		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price
5829	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 400 ML., BLACK, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	5321894	\$155.46	C5058A	\$141.50		
5857	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6460A	\$152.54	Q6460A	\$127.01		
5858	PRINT CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6461A	\$328.75	Q6461A	\$273.70		
5859	PRINT CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6462A	\$328.75	Q6462A	\$273.70		
5860	PRINT CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6463A	\$328.75	Q6463A	\$273.70		
5885	IMAGE TRANSFER KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4730 MFP	Q7504A	\$305.10	Q7504A	\$243.69		
5886	IMAGE FUSER KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4730 MFP	110V-Q7502A	\$329.95	Q7502A	\$263.36		
5887	MAINTENANCE KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4250/4350 MFP	Q5421A	\$314.45	Q5421A	\$253.82		
5888	ADF MAINTENANCE KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4345 MFP AND LASERJET 4730	Q5997A	\$115.00	Q5997A	\$80.62		
5896	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP LASERJET 4345 MFP	Q5998A	\$366.05	Q5998A	\$239.69		
5898	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	5328077	\$38.00	C9385AN	\$21.56		
5899	PRINT CARTRIDGE, CYAN HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	5328079	\$32.00	C9386AN	\$16.19		
5900	PRINT CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	5328080	\$32.00	C9387AN	\$16.19		
5901	PRINT CARTRIDGE, YELLOW HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9388AN	\$32.00	C9388AN	\$16.19		

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Veritiv

Pristore Services, Inc.

CNI Office Supplies

PTC Material	Description	Veritiv		Pristore Services, Inc.		CNI Office Supplies	
		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price
5902	RIBBON, RED, CASSETTE, PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE METER MODEL B-700 2,200 IMPRESSIONS WITHOUT AN ENVELOPE AD; 1,800 IMPRESSIONS WITH AN ENVELOPE AD, 2 PER BOX	no bid					
5903	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP LASERJET 4100TN PRINTER, 110 VOLT	5094441	\$358.95	C8057A	\$281.84		
5904	PRINTER CARTRIDGE, PRINT COLOR: BLACK FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET PRINTER 9050DN	5033922	\$275.60	C8543X	\$215.17		
5905	KIT, MAINTENANCE FOR 9050DN PRINTER MAINTENANCE KIT, 110 VOLT FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASER JET PRINTER 9050DN	5176156	\$718.50	C9152A	\$532.59		
5926	CORRECTION TAPE CASSETTE FOR IBM WHEEL-WRITER 3 AND 5, LIFT-OFF	1337765	\$160.00			1337765	\$18.00
9144	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q6470A	\$160.00	Q6470A	\$112.00		
9146	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q75810A	\$185.30	Q7581A	\$149.00		
9147	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q7582A	\$185.30	Q7582A	\$149.00		
9148	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	5103315	\$268.50	C9730A	\$169.00		
9149	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	5103316	\$376.50	C9731A	\$280.03		
9150	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	5103317	\$376.50	C9732A	\$280.03		
9151	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	5103318	\$376.50	C9733A	\$280.03		
9166	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q7583A	\$185.30	Q7583A	\$149.00		

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Veritiv

Pristore Services, Inc.

CNI Office Supplies

PTC Material	Description	Veritiv		Pristore Services, Inc.		CNI Office Supplies	
		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price
9303	CARTRIDGE, TONER, COLOR BLACK, YIELD 11,000 KONICA ORIGINAL 950280, TN101K, 2 PER BOX					Konica 950-280	\$44.86
9418	INK CARTRIDGE, RED, FOR PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE METER MODELS DM100/DM200. YIELD: UP TO 3,000 IMPRESSIONS	793-5	\$231.00				
9429	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: BLACK, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 8,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	113R00726	\$231.00			113R00726	\$158.01
9430	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: CYAN, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	113R00723	\$250.20			113R00723	\$163.00
9431	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	113R00724	\$250.20			113R00724	\$163.00
9432	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: YELLOW, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	113R00725	\$250.20			113R00725	\$163.00
9435	FUSER KIT, FOR HP 4650DN PRINTERS	Q3676A	\$380.11	Q3676A	\$264.20		
9443	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: BLACK, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 18,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01221	\$208.00			106R01221	\$140.00
9444	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: CYAN, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01218	\$345.00			106R01218	\$197.00
9445	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01219	\$345.00			106R01219	\$197.00
9446	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR:YELLOW, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01220	\$345.00			106R01220	\$197.00
9595	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, HIGH CAPACITY, FOR XEROX PHASER 3635 MFP/X	108r00795	\$187.25			108R00795	\$140.00
9596	STAPLE CARTRIDGE, 3,000 STAPLES, FOR XEROX PHASER 3635 MFP/X *2 CARTRIDGES PER BOX					108R00823	\$42.64
9630	TRANSFER KIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	108R00646	\$98.00			108R00646	\$66.90

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Veritiv

Pristore Services, Inc.

CNI Office Supplies

PTC Material	Description	Veritiv		Pristore Services, Inc.		CNI Office Supplies	
		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price
9631	IMAGING UNIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	108R00645	\$295.00			108R00645	\$248.01
9632	FUSER KIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	115R00055	\$173.50			115R00055	\$139.26
9673	INK CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR CANON MODEL IP100 PIXMA PORTABLE INKJET PRINTERS	1509B002	\$30.00			1509B002	\$17.99
9674	INK CARTRIDGE, COLOR, FOR CANON MODEL IP100 PIXMA PORTABLE INKJET PRINTERS	1511B002	\$32.00			1511B002	\$21.42
10153	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET MODEL 3015DN PRINTER, 12,500 PAGE YIELD	5580038	\$201.95	CE255X	\$160.00		
10200	110V FUSER UNIT FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER						
10201	MEA ROLLER PICK UP FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER						
10202	MEA RACK EXIT ROLLER FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER						
10203	MEA TRANSFER ROLLER FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER						
10206	WASTE TONER BOTTLE FOR CANON MODEL C5180					FM2-5383-000	\$30.14
10208	WASTE TONER BOTTLE FOR CANON MODEL IR5000I						
10230	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	5437953	\$54.00	C4906AN	\$35.10		
10231	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	5437948	\$41.00	C4907AN	\$23.04		
10232	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	5437950	\$41.00	C4908AN	\$23.04		
10243	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	5437951	\$41.00	C4909AN	\$23.04		

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Veritiv

Pristore Services, Inc.

CNI Office Supplies

PTC Material	Description	Veritiv		Pristore Services, Inc.		CNI Office Supplies	
		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price
11094	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR BLACK.					2662B001	\$115.01
11095	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR MAGENTA.					2660B001	\$110.61
11096	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR CYAN.					2661B001	\$110.61
11097	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR YELLOW.					2659B001	\$110.61
11306	TONER, CARTRIDGE, KYOCERA FS1135MFP PRINTERS, BLACK	TK-1142	\$70.00			TK-1142	\$52.84
11406	TONER, CARTRIDGE,COLOR BLACK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET, PRINTER MODEL 6940	5221518	\$52.00	C8767WN	\$32.10		
11407	TONER, CARTRIDGE, TRI COLOR, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET, PRINTER MODEL 6940.	5221519	\$50.00	C9363WN	\$37.41		
11530	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: CYAN, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1594	\$125.00			106R01594	\$101.00
11531	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: YELLOW, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1596	\$125.00			106R01596	\$101.00
11532	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: BLACK, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1597	\$121.00			106R01597	\$97.00
11533	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1595	\$125.00			106R01595	\$101.00
11915	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX MODEL 6180DN PRINTER.						
11916	TRANSFER UNIT, XEROX MODEL 6180DN PRINTER.					replaced by 675K47089	\$142.00
12153	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER, 110 VOLT.					604K64582	\$84.01
12209	TONER, BLACK, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK-592K	\$79.00			TK-592K	\$54.90

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Veritiv

Pristore Services, Inc.

CNI Office Supplies

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Vendor		Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price
				Stock Number	OEM Unit Price		
12210	TONER, CYAN, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERO ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK-592C	\$79.00			TK-592C	\$59.75
12211	TONER, MAGENTA, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK-592M	\$79.00			TK-592M	\$59.75
12212	TONER, YELLOW, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK-592Y	\$79.00			TK-592Y	\$59.75
12608	IMAGING UNIT, XEROX WORK CENTRE 6505.	6270271	\$214.20			676K05360	\$193.67
12756	TONER, CYAN, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02225	\$248.00			106R02225	\$228.84
12757	TONER, MAGENTA, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02226	\$248.00			106R02226	\$228.88
12758	TONER, YELLOW, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02227	\$248.00			106R02227	\$228.88
12759	TONER, BLACK, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02228	\$192.00			106R02228	\$167.56
12760	IMAGING UNIT, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	108R01121	\$249.00			108R01121	\$222.52
12761	WASTE CARTRIDGE, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	108R01124	\$41.00			108R01124	\$23.17
12762	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	115R00076	\$206.00			115R00076	\$183.80
12773	BELT, TRANSFER, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER.						
12774	DRUM ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER.						
13503	CARTRIDGE, TONER, BLACK, HP LASERJET M605.	6284887	\$154.00	CF281A	\$124.36		

OVERALL TOTAL**SPLIT TOTAL**

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Beyond Technology

PTC Material				
	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5723	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, BLACK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET 850C, 970CXI, 990CXI AND 995CK PRINTERS	51645A	\$30.15	\$241.20
5727	CARTRIDGE, INK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET 4345MFP	Q5945A	\$166.51	\$4,995.30
5729	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 4250	Q5942X	\$149.10	\$745.50
5734	CARTRIDGE, INK, CANON BUBBLEJET MODEL BJC-240, 3 COLOR	BC-05	NO BID	
5748	CARTRIDGE, THERMAL PRINT RIBBON, FOR BROTHER FACSIMILE MACHINE, MODEL PPF 1270	PC-201	\$24.45	\$122.25
5750	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, TRI-COLOR, FOR DESKJET 970CXI, 990CXI AND 995CK PRINTERS	C6578AN	\$50.16	\$501.60
5763	CARTRIDGE, PRINT, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD PRINTER MODEL 4100TN AND 4100MFP	C8061X	\$102.99	\$720.93
5764	STAPLE CARTRIDGE FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET PRINTER, MODEL 4345XS MFP, CONTAINS 5,000 STAPLES	C8091A	\$33.05	\$165.25
5782	TONER CARTRIDGE, TROY MICR TONER SECURE, ADVANCED FORMULA.	02-81081-001	\$480.11	\$2,400.55
5787	REPLACEMENT DRUM, FOR INTELLIFAX FAX MACHINE, MODEL PPF-4750E.	DR400	\$141.12	\$705.60
5788	TONER CARTRIDGE, HIGH YIELD, FOR INTELLIFAX FAX MACHINE, MODEL PPF-4750E	TN460	\$72.95	\$510.65
5791	110V IMAGING FUSER KIT FOR HEWLETT PACKARD COLOR LASER JET 4600 PRINTER	C9725A	\$233.84	\$1,169.20

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Beyond Technology

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5792	TRANSFER KIT, FOR HP LJ4600 AND HP 4650DN PRINTERS	Q3675A	\$244.45	<i>\$244.45</i>
5794	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: BLACK	C9720A	\$116.26	<i>\$813.82</i>
5795	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: CYAN	C9721A	\$165.39	<i>\$826.95</i>
5796	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: MAGENTA	C9723A	\$165.39	<i>\$826.95</i>
5797	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD MODEL HP4600, HP4650DN LASERJET PRINTER COLOR: YELLOW	C9722A	\$165.39	<i>\$826.95</i>
5801	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP, FOR LASER JET 4000/4050 SERIES PRINTERS, REFURBISHED.	500-C4118-67909	\$58.56	<i>\$292.80</i>
5806	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	Q6000A	\$56.78	<i>\$851.70</i>
5807	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	Q6001A	\$61.97	<i>\$619.70</i>
5808	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	Q6002A	\$61.97	<i>\$495.76</i>
5809	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP COLOR LASERJET 2605DN PRINTER	Q6003A	\$61.97	<i>\$619.70</i>
5827	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 225 ML., MAGENTA, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	C5062A	\$120.69	<i>\$603.45</i>
5828	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 225 ML., YELLOW, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	C5064A	\$120.69	<i>\$603.45</i>

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Beyond Technology

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
5829	INK CARTRIDGE, HP90, 400 ML., BLACK, FOR HP DESIGNJET 4000PS PLOTTER	C5058A	\$136.28	\$681.40
5857	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6460A	\$114.76	\$1,377.12
5858	PRINT CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6461A	\$247.29	\$1,236.45
5859	PRINT CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6462A	\$247.29	\$1,236.45
5860	PRINT CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET 4730X MFP	Q6463A	\$247.29	\$1,483.74
5885	IMAGE TRANSFER KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4730 MFP	RM1-3161	\$241.89	\$1,209.45
5886	IMAGE FUSER KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4730 MFP	RM1-3131	\$253.31	\$1,266.55
5887	MAINTENANCE KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4250/4350 MFP	Q5421A	\$246.81	\$1,234.05
5888	ADF MAINTENANCE KIT FOR HP LASERJET 4345 MFP AND LASERJET 4730	Q5997A	\$48.69	\$486.90
5896	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP LASERJET 4345 MFP	Q5998A	\$230.54	\$2,305.40
5898	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9385AN	\$18.21	\$273.15
5899	PRINT CARTRIDGE, CYAN HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9386AN	\$13.67	\$68.35
5900	PRINT CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9387AN	\$13.67	\$109.36
5901	PRINT CARTRIDGE, YELLOW HP OFFICEJET PRO K550	C9388AN	\$13.67	\$136.70

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Beyond Technology

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock	OEM Unit	Est Total
		Number	Price	
5902	RIBBON, RED, CASSETTE, PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE METER MODEL B-700 2,200 IMPRESSIONS WITHOUT AN ENVELOPE AD; 1,800 IMPRESSIONS WITH AN ENVELOPE AD, 2 PER BOX	767-1	NO BID	
5903	MAINTENANCE KIT, HP LASERJET 4100TN PRINTER, 110 VOLT	C8057A	\$265.12	\$1,325.60
5904	PRINTER CARTRIDGE, PRINT COLOR: BLACK FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASERJET PRINTER 9050DN	C8543X	\$188.11	\$940.55
5905	KIT, MAINTENANCE FOR 9050DN PRINTER MAINTENANCE KIT, 110 VOLT FOR HEWLETT PACKARD LASER JET PRINTER 9050DN	C9152A	\$517.88	\$2,589.40
5926	CORRECTION TAPE CASSETTE FOR IBM WHEEL-WRITER 3 AND 5, LIFT-OFF	1337765	NO BID	
9144	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q6470A	\$87.44	\$437.20
9146	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q7581A	\$139.20	\$696.00
9147	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q7582A	\$139.20	\$696.00
9148	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	C9730A	\$169.24	\$846.20
9149	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	C9731A	\$237.34	\$1,186.70
9150	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	C9732A	\$237.34	\$1,186.70
9151	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET 5550DTN	C9733A	\$237.34	\$1,186.70
9166	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP LASERJET CP3505	Q7583A	\$139.20	\$696.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Beyond Technology

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
9303	CARTRIDGE, TONER, COLOR BLACK, YIELD 11,000 KONICA ORIGINAL 950280, TN101K, 2 PER BOX	950-280	\$41.36	\$206.80
9418	INK CARTRIDGE, RED, FOR PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE METER MODELS DM100/DM200. YIELD: UP TO 3,000 IMPRESSIONS	793-5	NO BID	
9429	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: BLACK, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 8,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	113R00726	\$199.14	\$9,957.00
9430	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: CYAN, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	113R00723	\$218.51	\$5,462.75
9431	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	113R00724	\$218.51	\$5,462.75
9432	PRINT CARTRIDGE, COLOR: YELLOW, FOR XEROX PHASER 6180DN 6,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX).	113R00725	\$218.51	\$5,462.75
9435	FUSER KIT, FOR HP 4650DN PRINTERS	Q3676A	\$251.30	\$1,256.50
9443	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: BLACK, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 18,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01221	\$180.11	\$900.55
9444	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: CYAN, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01218	\$301.21	\$1,506.05
9445	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01219	\$301.21	\$1,506.05
9446	PRINT CARTRIDGE, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR:YELLOW, FOR XEROX PHASER 6360DN 12,000 CAPACITY YIELD (APPROX)	106R01220	\$301.21	\$1,506.05
9595	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, HIGH CAPACITY, FOR XEROX PHASER 3635 MFP/X	108R00795	\$162.31	\$4,869.30
9596	STAPLE CARTRIDGE, 3,000 STAPLES, FOR XEROX PHASER 3635 MFP/X *2 CARTRIDGES PER BOX	108R00823	\$39.93	\$199.65
9630	TRANSFER KIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	108R00646	\$77.60	\$388.00

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Beyond Technology

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock	OEM Unit	Est Total
		Number	Price	
9631	IMAGING UNIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	108R00645	\$248.80	<i>\$1,244.00</i>
9632	FUSER KIT FOR XEROX PHASER 6360	115R00055	\$152.00	<i>\$760.00</i>
9673	INK CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR CANON MODEL IP100 PIXMA PORTABLE INKJET PRINTERS	1509B002	\$13.03	<i>\$65.15</i>
9674	INK CARTRIDGE, COLOR, FOR CANON MODEL IP100 PIXMA PORTABLE INKJET PRINTERS	1511B002	\$15.52	<i>\$77.60</i>
10153	PRINT CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP LASERJET MODEL 3015DN PRINTER, 12,500 PAGE YIELD	CE255X	\$148.50	<i>\$4,455.00</i>
10200	110V FUSER UNIT FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	126N00326	\$197.92	<i>\$1,385.44</i>
10201	MEA ROLLER PICK UP FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	022N02345	NO BID	
10202	MEA RACK EXIT ROLLER FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	022N02344	NO BID	
10203	MEA TRANSFER ROLLER FOR XEROX PHASER 3635-MFP PRINTER	002N02788	NO BID	
10206	WASTE TONER BOTTLE FOR CANON MODEL C5180	FM2-5383-000	\$17.17	<i>\$85.85</i>
10208	WASTE TONER BOTTLE FOR CANON MODEL IR5000I	FB2-6793-000	NO BID	
10230	TONER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	C4906AN	\$29.69	<i>\$237.52</i>
10231	TONER CARTRIDGE, CYAN, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	C4907AN	\$19.47	<i>\$97.35</i>
10232	TONER CARTRIDGE, MAGENTA, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	C4908AN	\$19.47	<i>\$97.35</i>
10243	TONER CARTRIDGE, YELLOW, FOR HP OFFICEJET PRO 8500	C4909AN	\$19.47	<i>\$194.70</i>

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Beyond Technology

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock	OEM Unit	Est Total
		Number	Price	
11094	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR BLACK.	2662B001AA	\$108.16	\$5,408.00
11095	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR MAGENTA.	2660B001AA	\$107.46	\$3,761.10
11096	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR CYAN.	2661B001AA	\$107.46	\$3,761.10
11097	CARTRIDGE, TONER, FOR CANON MODEL LBP7660CND PRINTER COLOR YELLOW.	2659B001AA	\$107.46	\$4,298.40
11306	TONER, CARTRIDGE, KYOCERA FS1135MFP PRINTERS, BLACK	TK-1142	\$54.95	\$4,121.25
11406	TONER, CARTRIDGE,COLOR BLACK, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET, PRINTER MODEL 6940	C8767W	\$26.32	\$131.60
11407	TONER, CARTRIDGE, TRI COLOR, FOR HEWLETT PACKARD DESKJET, PRINTER MODEL 6940.	C9363W	\$33.16	\$165.80
11530	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: CYAN, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1594	\$100.57	\$1,005.70
11531	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: YELLOW, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1596	\$100.57	\$2,011.40
11532	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: BLACK, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1597	\$97.08	\$2,912.40
11533	CARTRIDGE, TONER, HIGH CAPACITY, COLOR: MAGENTA, FOR A XEROX PHASER 6500 WORK CENTRE 6505.	106R1595	\$100.57	\$1,005.70
11915	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX MODEL 6180DN PRINTER.	675K92002	\$136.90	\$684.50
11916	TRANSFER UNIT, XEROX MODEL 6180DN PRINTER.	675K47089	\$136.90	\$684.50
12153	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER, 110 VOLT.	604K64582	\$81.08	\$405.40
12209	TONER, BLACK, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK-592K	\$59.73	\$2,389.20

Bid Number 501022-2016, due 8/15/2106

Beyond Technology

PTC Material	Description	Vendor Stock Number	OEM Unit Price	Est Total
12210	TONER, CYAN, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERO ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK-592C	\$60.92	<i>\$2,132.20</i>
12211	TONER, MAGENTA, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK-592M	\$60.92	<i>\$2,132.20</i>
12212	TONER, YELLOW, KYOCERA FS-C2126MFP AND KYOCERA ECOSYS M6526CDN.	TK-592Y	\$60.92	<i>\$2,436.80</i>
12608	IMAGING UNIT, XEROX WORK CENTRE 6505.	676K05360	\$185.73	<i>\$928.65</i>
12756	TONER, CYAN, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02225	\$219.39	<i>\$1,096.95</i>
12757	TONER, MAGENTA, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02226	\$219.39	<i>\$1,096.95</i>
12758	TONER, YELLOW, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02227	\$219.39	<i>\$1,096.95</i>
12759	TONER, BLACK, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	106R02228	\$166.73	<i>\$833.65</i>
12760	IMAGING UNIT, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	108R01121	\$210.62	<i>\$1,053.10</i>
12761	WASTE CARTRIDGE, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	108R01124	\$21.93	<i>\$109.65</i>
12762	FUSER ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6605 WORK CENTRE.	115R00076	\$178.58	<i>\$892.90</i>
12773	BELT, TRANSFER, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER.	1C848K52580	\$237.83	<i>\$1,189.15</i>
12774	DRUM ASSEMBLY, XEROX 6505 PHASER WORKCENTER.	1B67K05360	NO BID	
13503	CARTRIDGE, TONER, BLACK, HP LASERJET M605.	CF281A	\$113.12	<i>\$565.60</i>
OVERALL TOTAL				<i>\$140,490.79</i>
SPLIT TOTAL				